
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

SM3_SM5 - Qualifiche

 Po. 1 - # 77 FUREGA M. 1:30.574
Migliore

1 1:30.878 + 00.304 09:27:04.150

2 1:32.134 + 01.560 09:28:36.284

3 1:50.688 + 20.114 09:30:26.972

4 1:30.574 --------- 09:31:57.546

5 6:21.235 + 4:50.661 09:38:18.781

6 2:10.788 + 40.214 09:40:29.569

 Po. 2 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. + 02.040
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.142 + 08.528 09:29:54.337

2 1:33.429 + 00.815 09:31:27.766

3 2:42.575 + 1:09.961 09:34:10.341

4 1:43.346 + 10.732 09:35:53.687

5 1:32.660 + 00.046 09:37:26.347

6 1:32.614 --------- 09:38:58.961

7 1:39.934 + 07.320 09:40:38.895

 Po. 3 - # 90 MONICA G. + 02.829
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.720 + 01.317 09:26:54.334

2 1:34.897 + 01.494 09:28:29.231

3 5:16.747 + 3:43.344 09:33:45.978

4 1:42.730 + 09.327 09:35:28.708

5 1:33.713 + 00.310 09:37:02.421

6 1:33.403 --------- 09:38:35.824

7 1:39.075 + 05.672 09:40:14.899

 Po. 4 - # 107 STALS N. + 03.552
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.339 + 05.213 09:28:02.634

2 1:36.343 + 02.217 09:29:38.977

3 1:35.054 + 00.928 09:31:14.031

4 1:34.680 + 00.554 09:32:48.711

5 1:34.867 + 00.741 09:34:23.578

6 1:34.286 + 00.160 09:35:57.864

7 1:42.347 + 08.221 09:37:40.211

8 1:34.654 + 00.528 09:39:14.865

9 1:34.126 --------- 09:40:48.991

 Po. 5 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 03.748
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.091 + 04.769 09:26:43.826

2 1:36.577 + 02.255 09:28:20.403

3 1:42.205 + 07.883 09:30:02.608

4 1:50.350 + 16.028 09:31:52.958

5 1:34.368 + 00.046 09:33:27.326

6 1:34.668 + 00.346 09:35:01.994

7 1:41.575 + 07.253 09:36:43.569

8 1:34.322 --------- 09:38:17.891

9 2:06.597 + 32.275 09:40:24.488

 Po. 6 - # 28 BELLU R. + 04.014
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.293 + 00.705 09:27:02.518

2 1:35.141 + 00.553 09:28:37.659

3 1:34.871 + 00.283 09:30:12.530

4 1:48.024 + 13.436 09:32:00.554

5 1:34.870 + 00.282 09:33:35.424

6 1:35.021 + 00.433 09:35:10.445

7 1:48.132 + 13.544 09:36:58.577

8 1:34.588 --------- 09:38:33.165

 Po. 7 - # 38 BACCANTI N. + 05.060
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.737 + 00.103 09:26:52.217

2 1:35.788 + 00.154 09:28:28.005

3 1:35.634 --------- 09:30:03.639

4 1:35.663 + 00.029 09:31:39.302

5 2:45.738 + 1:10.104 09:34:25.040

6 1:42.716 + 07.082 09:36:07.756

7 1:37.935 + 02.301 09:37:45.691

8 1:35.724 + 00.090 09:39:21.415

 Po. 8 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 05.359
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.125 + 08.192 09:29:00.862

2 1:37.050 + 01.117 09:30:37.912

3 1:41.137 + 05.204 09:32:19.049

4 1:36.773 + 00.840 09:33:55.822

5 1:42.745 + 06.812 09:35:38.567

6 1:36.010 + 00.077 09:37:14.577

7 1:45.364 + 09.431 09:38:59.941

8 1:35.933 --------- 09:40:35.874

 Po. 9 - # 9 FERRARI M. + 05.623
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.675 + 12.478 09:26:57.833

2 1:37.238 + 01.041 09:28:35.071

3 1:36.987 + 00.790 09:30:12.058

4 2:41.981 + 1:05.784 09:32:54.039

5 1:47.362 + 11.165 09:34:41.401

6 1:42.729 + 06.532 09:36:24.130

7 1:36.843 + 00.646 09:38:00.973

8 1:36.197 --------- 09:39:37.170

9 1:52.397 + 16.200 09:41:29.567

 Po. 10 - # 17 CIANI D. + 05.950
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.112 + 01.588 09:27:36.256

2 1:45.199 + 08.675 09:29:21.455

3 1:37.082 + 00.558 09:30:58.537

4 1:45.430 + 08.906 09:32:43.967

5 1:36.549 + 00.025 09:34:20.516

6 1:36.674 + 00.150 09:35:57.190

7 1:57.407 + 20.883 09:37:54.597

8 1:37.703 + 01.179 09:39:32.300

9 1:36.524 --------- 09:41:08.824

 Po. 11 - # 182 OBERKOFLER S.+ 06.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.638 + 1:18.831 09:28:05.406

2 1:42.904 + 06.097 09:29:48.310

3 1:38.650 + 01.843 09:31:26.960

4 1:38.196 + 01.389 09:33:05.156

5 1:39.191 + 02.384 09:34:44.347

6 1:36.807 --------- 09:36:21.154

 Po. 12 - # 352 CALLIGARIS L. + 06.403
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.148 + 12.171 09:28:00.262

2 1:38.560 + 01.583 09:29:38.822

3 1:39.910 + 02.933 09:31:18.732

4 1:38.330 + 01.353 09:32:57.062

5 1:37.163 + 00.186 09:34:34.225

6 1:37.072 + 00.095 09:36:11.297

7 1:36.977 --------- 09:37:48.274

 Po. 13 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W.+ 08.569
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.128 + 02.985 09:28:03.663

2 1:41.420 + 02.277 09:29:45.083

3 1:40.133 + 00.990 09:31:25.216

4 1:39.472 + 00.329 09:33:04.688

5 1:40.176 + 01.033 09:34:44.864

6 1:40.064 + 00.921 09:36:24.928

7 1:39.476 + 00.333 09:38:04.404

8 1:40.130 + 00.987 09:39:44.534

9 1:39.143 --------- 09:41:23.677

 Po. 14 - # 78 MAZZAFERRO M.+ 12.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.701 + 00.675 09:28:05.903

2 1:50.688 + 07.662 09:29:56.591

3 1:43.534 + 00.508 09:31:40.125

4 3:08.293 + 1:25.267 09:34:48.418

5 1:58.012 + 14.986 09:36:46.430

6 1:43.026 --------- 09:38:29.456

7 1:57.152 + 14.126 09:40:26.608

 Po. 15 - # 317 BERLATO A. + 13.692
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.034 + 00.768 09:28:21.457

2 1:44.266 --------- 09:30:05.723

Fastest lap: 1:30.574 
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